05/05/2022, 10:49

Class

Fully Forward Autotest

ROBINSON QUARRY MASTERS, 26TH FEBRUARY 2022
LARNE MOTOR CLUB

MAIN RESULTS

DRIVER

Richard
Meeke

Robin
Lyons

Eamonn
Byrne

Mark
Francis

Andrew
Earney

Adam
Brogan

Gareth
Dillon

CLASS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

TEST
1A

521

49.9

50.2

55.1

54.3

51.6

50.6

TEST
B

52.4

48.6

50.3

52.4

53.6

50.8

50.2

TEST
1c

51.4

48.4

50.4

52.4

51.6

513

50.1

https://www.stopastride.live/eventresults.php?eventid=63

suB

155.9

146.9

150.9

159.9

159.5

153.7

150.9

TEST
2A

38.2

38.4

40.9

39.0

38.4

379

37.8

TEST
2B

371

39.8

40.8

38.9

38.6

37.7

373

TEST
2C

37.4

39.9

40.4

37.9

38.2

38.3

36.9
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268.6

265

273

275.7

274.7

267.6

262.9

TEST
3A

43.0

45.0

45.3

49.2

47.3

50.1

58.6

TEST
3B

41.9

44.5

453

43.6

44.9

46.9

49.3

TEST
3C

41.7

43.7

44.9

42.2

45.5

48.8

505

suB

395.2

398.2

408.5

410.7

412.4

413.4

421.3

TEST
4A

49.9

50.9

511

50.9

52.4

54.8

54.0

TEST
4B

49.4

49.9

49.9

50.5

51.9

53.5

53.5

TEST
4C

503

49.3

50.4

50.4

51.2

53.1

523

suB

544.8

548.3

559.9

562.5

567.9

574.8

581.1

TEST
5A

44.9

45.9

46.4

46.4

47.5

50.2

51.7

TEST
5B

45.0

45.7

46.2

46.7

46.1

47.2

47.5

TEST

45.0

453

46.2

45.8

46.6

46.8

46.3

TOTAL

679.7

685.2

698.7

701.4

708.1

719.0

726.6

POSITION
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05/05/2022, 10:49

DRIVER

Frank
Lenehan

Richard
Earney

Andy
Johnson

Jimmy
Dougan

Robert
Woodside

Adam
Mcmullan

Jj Farrell

Simon
Brien

James
Johnston

Jim
Mcsherry

Angus
Johnson

Lawrence
Baird

Taylor
Gribbon

CLASS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

TEST
1A

57.7

55.9

53.1

54.6

53.1

57.4

51.7

54.6

55.5

58.9

52.7

54.3

58.2

TEST
B

56.4

52.4

515

52.6

53.1

61.4

70.3

52.0

53.5

57.7

52.8

53.0

55.1

TEST
1c

53.7

51.6

523

51.7

51.2

56.6

70.4

51.4

51.8

55.0

52.0

52.4

54.7

https://www.stopastride.live/eventresults.php?eventid=63

167.8

159.9

156.9

158.9

157.4

175.4

192.4

158

160.8

171.6

157.5

159.7

168

TEST
2A

40.2

37.6

43.0

44.5

37.6

40.3

40.8

38.2

379

39.7

38.4

39.3

41.5

TEST
2B

413

38.5

43.7

40.1

38.3

40.4

40.5

38.3

379

39.8

39.3

38.6

411

TEST
2C

40.5

38.3

43.7

423

37.9

39.4

40.8

38.6

37.7

38.3

38.1

38.6

40.4
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289.8

274.3

287.3

285.8

271.2

295.5

314.5

273.1

274.3

289.4

273.3

276.2

291

TEST
3A

47.2

56.2

475

47.4

47.4

48.3

46.1

47.9

44.8

49.0

45.8

515

45.4

TEST
3B

45.9

51.8

46.6

47.0

44.4

46.5

44.9

46.3

44.6

48.0

45.4

50.1

45.5

TEST
3C

44.9

44.9

45.4

46.5

44.1

45.9

44.0

45.3

443

46.8

44.1

523

52.4

suB

427.8

427.2

426.8

426.7

4071

436.2

449.5

412.6

408

433.2

408.6

430.1

4343

TEST
4A

53.0

521

54.4

54.0

54.5

53.8

50.7

543

54.3

54.0

53.0

54.0

54.8

TEST
4B

529

53.2

53.4

53.1

50.8

52.9

50.9

529

53.5

53.9

52.2

54.3

52.7

TEST
4C

523

51.8

53.7

525

51.4

52.6

51.6

52.6

54.1

54.4

53.4

52.6

53.2

suB

586

584.3

588.3

586.3

563.8

595.5

602.7

572.4

569.9

595.5

567.2

591

595

TEST
5A

47.5

48.6

49.0

49.0

57.9

473

46.2

56.0

59.3

49.6

60.1

52.2

49.8

TEST
5B

46.9

47.8

48.5

54.0

57.5

48.0

46.3

55.6

58.7

47.9

60.7

50.9

49.8

TEST
5C

46.8

48.1

48.4

48.3

58.7

47.6

45.9

57.2

53.4

48.4

53.9

48.5

48.5

TOTAL

727.2

728.8

734.2

737.6

737.9

738.4

7411

741.2

741.3

741.4

741.9

742.6

743.1

POSITION

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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05/05/2022, 10:49

DRIVER

Piers Mac
Fheorais

Dickie
Curran

lan
Mccann

Robert
Robinson

Jonathan
Millar

James
Crowe

George
Mcmillen

Garrett
Kennedy

Mark
Brogan

Derek
Harrison

Roger
Dawson

Ashley
Lamont

Derek
Brogan

CLASS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

TEST
1A

53.0

56.4

58.0

54.4

58.8

53.0

519

53.7

60.5

53.5

54.1

511

55.3

TEST
B

531

53.7

521

52.9

55.8

52.4

51.7

58.0

54.6

53.4

525

50.7

553

TEST
1c

523

53.2

519

51.6

55.2

51.6

63.2

54.6

54.3

53.4

52.9

52.6

54.3

https://www.stopastride.live/eventresults.php?eventid=63

158.4

163.3

162

158.9

169.8

157

166.8

166.3

169.4

160.3

159.5

154.4

164.9

TEST
2A

38.3

39.1

411

38.3

41.2

38.3

43.2

39.4

38.7

38.9

38.4

37.7

39.8

TEST
2B

38.2

38.3

43.0

38.0

41.7

38.0

42.7

38.0

39.5

43.8

38.0

37.6

40.5

TEST
2C

38.2

38.3

42.0

38.6

40.2

38.2

42.5

37.7

39.3

38.7

38.3

49.9

43.2
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suB

2731

279

288.1

273.8

292.9

2715

295.2

281.4

286.9

281.7

274.2

279.6

288.4

TEST
3A

46.2

53.9

58.3

58.1

56.4

45.7

49.5

46.4

51.6

56.8

49.9

54.3

52.8

TEST
3B

45.1

51.8

49.5

47.1

48.5

453

48.5

46.7

51.0

545

45.9

67.8

49.7

TEST
3C

4bt

51.6

49.6

45.1

48.3

44.2

47.9

46.1

50.3

55.0

46.4

473

52.7

suB

408.8

436.3

445.5

424.1

446.1

406.7

4411

420.6

439.8

448

416.4

449

443.6

TEST
4A

51.6

53.6

52.7

53.5

56.1

54.4

60.6

54.1

56.6

56.4

56.8

54.6

54.0

TEST
4B

52.2

52.6

53.4

52.9

53.7

54.7

533

543

59.3

56.4

55.7

54.2

545

TEST
4C

52.2

53.6

571

52.9

53.7

54.5

53.8

54.0

54.4

55.0

54.5

56.9

58.4

suB

564.8

596.1

608.7

583.4

609.6

570.3

608.8

583

610.1

615.8

583.4

614.7

610.5

TEST
5A

58.1

52.7

48.0

56.3

47.6

62.7

49.3

62.0

51.8

50.8

59.0

53.9

52.7

TEST
5B

59.0

55.3

48.3

55.7

47.7

57.8

47.7

59.3

49.5

47.9

59.3

48.6

51.7

TEST
5C

61.2

47.6

47.7

575

48.1

63.2

48.4

55.3

48.4

47.4

61.1

47.2

50.1

TOTAL

743.1

751.7

752.7

752.9

753.0

754.0

754.2

759.6

759.8

761.9

762.8

764.4

765.0

POSITION

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
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05/05/2022, 10:49

DRIVER

Conor
Oboyle

Roger
Gordon

Eoin Shaw

Sam Lyle

Malcolm
Mcqueen

James
Mills

Kenny
Nixon

Andrew
Molyneaux

Andrew
Molyneaux
Inr

Paul Magill

Wallace
Mckee

lan Lowry

CLASS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

TEST
1A

56.0

56.2

54.6

54.5

56.3

60.1

64.6

60.5

59.8

56.1

56.1

58.8

TEST
B

54.1

53.3

58.8

59.5

54.4

58.2

58.9

59.8

59.8

56.2

551

61.3

TEST
1c

53.6

54.1

53.1

54.6

53.4

52.6

63.0

56.6

571

53.6

56.4

54.1

https://www.stopastride.live/eventresults.php?eventid=63

163.7

163.6

166.5

168.6

164.1

170.9

186.5

176.9

176.7

165.9

167.6

174.2

TEST
2A

39.6

38.9

38.6

43.8

405

43.3

42.7

47.8

43.7

421

41.0

39.4

TEST
2B

39.4

39.9

38.8

43.1

39.4

42.2

40.8

42.2

47.3

39.4

40.6

39.8

TEST
2C

39.7

38.7

38.7

42.8

38.3

39.1

41.0

42.4

42.4

441

40.9

453
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suB

282.4

281.1

282.6

298.3

282.3

295.5

3n

309.3

310.1

2915

290.1

298.7

TEST
3A

52.6

46.5

52.8

50.9

47.7

45.7

50.8

54.3

53.3

48.0

53.3

56.3

TEST
3B

56.2

45.4

51.7

54.6

53.8

45.1

49.6

49.6

50.8

45.9

60.0

54.7

TEST
3C

48.6

45.9

69.3

49.5

47.0

45.1

48.5

48.4

49.1

45.6

53.1

525

suB

439.8

418.9

456.4

453.3

430.8

431.4

459.9

461.6

463.3

431

456.5

462.2

TEST
4A

56.7

57.9

55.7

53.4

56.0

55.6

59.3

61.5

56.2

58.8

55.8

59.2

TEST
4B

56.5

58.6

55.1

69.9

555

55.5

53.5

55.8

56.2

55.1

54.5

61.9

TEST
4C

55.0

54.3

55.5

53.3

55.8

54.0

54.2

56.6

54.9

53.7

55.2

55.8

suB

608

589.7

622.7

629.9

598.1

596.5

626.9

635.5

630.6

598.6

622

639.1

TEST
5A

68.6

65.1

52.7

49.3

62.5

61.2

52.0

51.0

50.0

62.1

65.2

56.0

TEST
5B

48.6

59.6

49.2

49.5

61.2

60.9

511

50.0

49.8

70.3

56.1

52.7

TEST
5C

48.5

59.8

52.0

48.5

57.7

62.5

52.0

48.4

65.0

65.8

54.1

56.0

TOTAL

773.7

774.2

776.6

777.2

779.5

781.1

782.0

784.9

795.4

796.8

797.4

803.8

POSITION

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
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05/05/2022, 10:49

DRIVER

Ruben
Nield

Hugh
Oboyle

Mark Brien

Kevin
Mchamee

Adam
Mckee

Patrick
Mcmillen

Ryan
Catterson

Eric Martin

Jack
Lowry

Peter
Davey

Brian
Mctoal

Luke
Creaney

Wayne
Clyde

CLASS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

TEST
1A

56.5

67.2

60.8

59.1

69.3

62.3

59.2

62.5

58.2

59.2

68.0

571

63.1

TEST
B

60.9

55.6

56.7

59.9

56.5

57.6

61.4

61.7

63.1

62.1

61.4

57.4

67.6

TEST
1c

54.9

59.7

54.6

57.2

55.0

61.9

54.6

61.2

59.7

59.1

60.8

67.2

61.8

https://www.stopastride.live/eventresults.php?eventid=63

172.3

182.5

1721

176.2

180.8

181.8

175.2

185.4

181

180.4

190.2

181.7

192.5

TEST
2A

57.7

39.3

41.2

40.4

40.8

44.8

57.7

45.6

46.0

41.9

43.2

57.6

42.2

TEST
2B

44.8

40.3

40.9

48.3

405

48.5

46.9

44.8

45.5

40.9

42.2

39.0

41.9

TEST
2C

44.6

41.2

39.9

40.8

40.3

45.0

44.0

55.3

42.2

40.9

42.0

40.9

43.4

Stopastride Live | Fully Forward Autotest Results

319.4

303.3

294.1

305.7

302.4

320.1

323.8

331.1

314.7

304.1

317.6

319.2

320

TEST
3A

55.6

61.9

49.0

48.2

54.7

52.6

54.2

54.6

58.3

54.3

48.7

49.0

54.5

TEST
3B

48.8

73.0

47.0

47.9

52.0

53.1

513

52.4

54.0

47.8

55.3

47.8

48.3

TEST
3C

49.2

49.9

50.5

48.0

53.3

511

50.4

525

52.4

48.1

48.0

48.3

471

suB

473

488.1

440.6

449.8

462.4

476.9

479.7

490.6

479.4

454.3

469.6

464.3

469.9

TEST
4A

74.4

58.8

68.7

60.0

56.8

57.4

58.9

59.6

87.0

57.2

69.9

63.8

58.4

TEST
4B

56.6

55.7

54.2

57.0

62.9

57.4

55.6

58.8

54.3

57.4

60.8

62.0

579

TEST
4C

57.2

56.3

54.6

56.1

80.2

7.4

83.6

58.6

54.6

57.8

67.2

58.3

57.8

suB

661.2

658.9

618.1

622.9

662.3

663.1

677.8

667.6

675.3

626.7

667.5

648.4

644

TEST
5A

48.8

525

66.3

64.2

51.7

56.7

513

53.2

55.3

70.5

64.9

70.4

70.2

TEST
5B

49.2

49.4

64.9

61.0

49.6

53.0

49.6

54.4

49.6

73.7

53.4

63.2

65.4

TEST
5C

49.9

48.9

61.1

62.9

523

519

49.6

55.5

51.9

66.9

531

59.8

65.2

TOTAL

809.1

809.7

810.4

811.0

815.9

824.7

828.3

830.7

832.1

837.8

838.9

841.8

844.8

POSITION

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
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05/05/2022, 10:49

DRIVER CLASS

Oliver Class
Woodside 4

Micah Class
Anderson 4
James Class
Dempster 4
Adam Class
Lowry 4
Paul Class

Thompson 4

Henry Class
Thompson 4

1P 2P 3P+ Fall

DNF

DRIVER

Bruce Carson

TEST
1A

65.3

59.3

70.6

62.5

60.7

70.6

TEST
B

65.3

64.8

71.3

62.7

62.4

62.3

Set to
max

CLASS

Class

TEST
1c

64.9

56.7

57.2

63.2

64.3

60.3

TEST

1A

0.0 0.0

https://www.stopastride.live/eventresults.php?eventid=63

TEST
2A

1955 43.6

180.8 45.7

199.1 40.5

188.4 41.8

187.4 57.6

193.2 57.6

TEST  TEST
B c

TEST
2B

41.9

48.4

41.6

40.3

57.3

573

TEST
2A

TEST
2C

41.6

43.9

45.9

40.3

56.9

56.9

TEST
2B

0.0 O 377 411
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suB

3226

318.8

327.1

310.8

359.2

365

TEST
2C

41.7

TEST
3A

52.2

57.7

48.4

62.9

64.8

64.8

suB

TEST
3B

52.0

52.6

47.9

53.2

64.4

64.4

TEST
3C

50.6

52.0

45.4

59.9

64.1

64.1

TEST TEST TEST

3A

3B

3C

suB

477.4

481.1

468.8

486.8

5525

558.3

suB

TEST
4A

60.5

61.8

62.8

66.6

56.0

60.0

TEST
4A

TEST
4B

56.5

60.3

72.4

61.0

56.8

62.7

TEST
4B

TEST
4C

55.1

60.8

64.3

7.4

55.3

60.8

TEST
4C

suB

649.5

664

668.3

685.8

720.6

741.8

TEST
5A

suB

TEST
5A

65.4

69.3

69.3

55.7

64.4

70.7

TEST
5B

TEST
5B

63.7

66.6

69.0

73.9

60.6

66.4

TEST
5C

TEST
5C

66.7

64.2

66.3

60.2

57.7

68.0

TOTAL

1205 553 0.0 00 1758 0.0 0.0 00 1758 0.0 0.0 0.0 175.8

TOTAL

845.3

864.1

872.9

875.6

903.3

946.9

POSITION

1

POSITION

59

60

61

62

63

64
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